l».Government of India

National Institutional Ranking Framework
Ministry of Human Resource Development
Government of India

“MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF), Government of India

Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Go Back Institute ID: IR-E-U-0099
Institute Name: Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University

Full Report

r— Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15 2013-14 2012-13
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake 180 180 180 180 - -
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 79 79 - - -
r— Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
Sociall No. of students No. of students No. of students
Within  Outside Outside Economically y receiving full  receiving full - No. of students
(All Challenged < N receiving full
rograms No. of No. of Total State State Country  Backward (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee who are not
prog Male Female (Including (Including (Including (Including . reimbursement reimbursement _ . receiving full
of all Students Including f £ reimbursement ition fi
cars) Students Students male & male& male& male & male & rom the State rom from the tuition fee
Y female) female) female) female) and Central Institution . . reimbursement
female) Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG [4
Years 718 99 817 646 133 38 51 154 2 0 0 203
Program(s)]
PG [2 Years ¢, 7 134 114 19 1 2 18 1 0 0 19
Program(s)]
r— Placement & Higher Studies
UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
No. of students .
. No. of first year No. of first year . No. of students . P No.of  Median salary of  No. of students
Academic . . . Academic . Academic graduating in
students intake in students admitted admitted through .o . students placed graduates selected for
Year . Year Year minimum stipulated . . .
the year in the year Lateral entry time placed (Amount in Rs.) Higher Studies
450000 (Four lacs
(2012-13) 180 234 (2013-14) 0 (2015-16) 181 126 fifty thousands) 21
575000 (five lacs
(2013-14) 180 201 (2014-15) 0 (2016-17) 145 78 senty five thousands) 24
525000 (five lacs
(2014-15) 180 234 (2015-16) 0 (2017-18) 187 90 twenty five thousands 12
only)
PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
. No. of first year . Lo No. of . No. of students
Academic students intake in the No. of flrst year students Academic No. 0f student.s graduatl-ng in - dents Median salary of p!aced selected for Higher
Year admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time graduates (Amount in Rs.) .
year placed Studies
367000 (Three lacs sixty
(2014-15) 61 61 (2015-16) 55 14 seven thousands only) 7
350000 (three lacs fifty
(2015-16) 74 65 (2016-17) 56 13 thousands only) 3
350000 (three lacs fifty
(2016-17) 79 63 (2017-18) 56 9 thousands only) 0
r— Ph.D Student Details
Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)
Total Students
Full Time 37
Part Time 139
No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)
2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Full Time 0 0 0
Part Time 4 9 17
r— Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years
Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)




2017-18
Utilised Amount

Financial Year

4149668 (forty one lakhs forty nine th

Library ousands six hundred sixty eight only)
New Equipment for Laboratories 0 (zero)
Engineering Workshops 0 (zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets
(excluding expenditure on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

housand Two Hundred only)

83148559 (Eight cores thirty one lakh
s forty eight thousands five hundred fi

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

fty nine only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables,
other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of
hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

3619200 (Thirty Six Lakh Nineteen T

6092226 (Sixty lakhs ninety two thous
ands two hundred twenty six only)

425628 (four lakhs twenty five thousa
nds six hundred twenty eight only)

2016-17 2015-16
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

5227071 (Fifty two Lakhs twenty seve 4460114 (Forty four lakhs sixty thousa
n thousands and seventy one only) nds two hundred fourteen only)

651000 (Six lakhs fifty one thousands 367500 (Three lakhs sixty seven thous

only) ands five hundred only)
0 (zero) 0 (zero)

4721500 (Forty seven lakhs twenty on

e thousands fifty only) 0 (zero)

103652296 (Ten crores thirt six lakhs f 77972127 (Seven crores seventy nine 1
ifty two thousands two hundred ninety akhsseventy two thousands one hundre
six only) d twenty seven)

3993467 (Thirt Nine lakhs ninety thre

e thousands four hundred sixty seven o
nly)

189233 (One lakh eighty nine thousan
ds two hundred thirty three only)

5117169 (Fifty one lakhs seventeen th
ousands one hundred sixty nine only)

391736 (three lakhs ninety one thousa
nds seven hundred thirty six only)

—IPR

Calendar year 2017 2016 2015
No. of Patents Published 2 2 0
No. of Patents Granted 0 0 0

r— Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 0 1
Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 1
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 200198

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero

Two lakhs one hundred ninety eight only

r— Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 0 0 0
Total no. of Client Organizations 0 0 0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

r—PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

r— Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the

previous year (2017-18)?

Experience (In

Srno Name Age Designation  Gender Qualification Months)
1 Priyanka Choudhary 31 Assistant Female M.Tech 89
Professor
2 Udayan Ghose 49  Professor Male Ph.D 192
3 Bharti Suri 43 Professor Female Ph.D 228
4 Amit Prakash Singh 44 Professor Male Ph.D 208
Pushpendra Singh Associate
> Bharti 40 Professor Male  Ph.D 220
6  Manoj Kumar 39 Associate Male Ph.D 184
Professor
7 R RamaKishore 44 Associate ypie phD 219
Professor
8  AnjuSaha 43 Associate Female Ph.D 226
Professor
9 Ravindra Kumar P Associate Male PhD 215
Purwar Professor
10 V!rendra Prasad 46 Associate Male PhD 264
Vishwakarma Professor
11 Anurag Jain 41 Associate Male Ph.D 196
Professor
12 Sanjay Kumar Malik 50 255°°€  yrie phD 28
Professor
13 Rinkaj Goyal 4o Assistant Male Ph.D 214
Professor
14 Sartaj Singh Sodhi 49 Assistant Male Ph.D 297
Professor
15  Parijat Mathur 39 Assistant Male M.Tech 162
Professor
16 Ashish Payal 43 Assistant Male Ph.D 186

Professor

Is Associated Currently working with Joining Leaving Association
Last Year institution? Date Date type
Yes Yes ;3—1(313- - Regular
Yes Yes 5(5)6027- - Regular
Yes Yes } ;-9097- - Regular
Yes Yes ;36017- - Regular
Yes Yes %36014- - Regular
Yes Yes 33-1038_ - Regular
Yes Yes ;36%2- -- Regular
Yes Yes ;36140- - Regular
Yes Yes ;(5];)056- - Regular
Yes Yes (2)8-1%9- -- Regular
Yes Yes 236054» - Regular
Yes Yes i 3_9091 - Regular
Yes Yes %6056_ - Regular
Yes Yes (2)86056_ - Regular
Yes Yes ;36056_ - Regular
Yes Yes ggb(?_ - Regular




20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

Jyotsana

Rameshwar Lal Ujjwal
Reena Gupta

Maddali Bala Krishna
Anuradha Chug
Arvinder Kaur

Rahul Johri

Priyanka Bhutani
Kamaldeep Kaur
Vandana Nath

Mansi Jhamb
Jaspreeti Singh

Ruchi Sehrawat

Asna Furgan

Manoj Kumar Satyarthi
Chakeresh Kumar
Shiv Ram Meena
Shweta Dabas
Yogesh Singh

Nupur Prakash

BV Ramanna Reddy
Navin Rajpal
Chandra Shekhar Rai
Pravin Chandra
Anjana Gosain
Geetanjali Chopra
Shimpee Seema
Avinash

Dileep Kumar Dwivedi
Kaushik Midya
Anmrit Pal Singh
Pankaj Kumar Singh
Syed Aamiruddin
Varsha Sisaudia

Anuj Kumar

Anam Saiyeda

37

37

47

45

48

44

35

48

4

38

4

35

34

31

52

57

54

53

49

48

45

36

31

36

32

38

31

30

31

26

34

26

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor
Assistant
Professor

Female M.Tech

Male Ph.D

Female M.Tech

Male Ph.D

Female Ph.D

Female Ph.D

Male M.Tech

Female M.Tech

Female Ph.D

Female Ph.D

Female M.E.

Female Ph.D

Female M.Tech

Female M.Tech

Male Ph.D

Male M.Tech

Male M.Tech

Female M.Tech

Male Ph.D

Female Ph.D

Male Ph.D

Male Ph.D

Male Ph.D

Male Ph.D

Female Ph.D

Female M.Tech

Female M.E.

Male M.Tech

Male M.Tech

Male Ph.D

Male M.Tech

Male M.Tech

Male M.E.

Female M.Tech

Male M.Tech

Female M.Tech

144

180

120

281

242

325

130

132

250

208

92

116

92

146

110

102

54

81

294

414

354

372

318

240

276

94

68

116

51

94

73

36

83

31

49

66

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

02-08-
2006
01-09-
2006
27-11-
2006
30-11-
2006
10-08-
2007
28-11-
2000
05-09-
2007
04-02-
2008
17-07-
2008
17-07-
2008
19-11-
2010
22-11-
2010
23-11-
2010
31-05-
2011
10-10-
2013
01-01-
2014
20-12-
2013
23-12-
2013
08-07-
1999
02-07-
2001
29-10-
1999
26-07-
2000
09-07-
1999
12-07-
1999
01-08-
2002
01-08-
2017
01-08-
2017
01-08-
2017
01-08-
2017
01-08-
2017
26-07-
2017
01-08-
2017
01-08-
2017
26-07-
2017
27-07-
2017
04-08-
2017

25-07-
2018
25-07-
2018
25-07-
2018
25-07-
2018
25-07-
2018
25-07-
2018
25-07-
2018
25-07-
2018
25-07-
2018
25-07-
2018
25-07-
2018

Regular

Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Regular

Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual
Adhoc /
Contractual

Back to Top




