## MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF), Government of India

## Welcome to Data Capturing System: ENGINEERING

Go Back Institute ID: IR-E-U-0099 Institute Name: Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University

<b>Full Re</b>	p	or	t
----------------	---	----	---

[	Sanctioned (Approved) Intake						
	Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012-13
	UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Sanctioned (approved) students intake	e 180	180	180	180		
	PG [2 Years Program(s)]	79	79				

Total Actua	1 Student S	Strength (F	rogram(s)	Offered by	Your Institu	ıtion) ——						
(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	receiving full	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	receiving full	who are not receiving full tuition fee
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	718 ]	99	817	646	133	38	51	154	2	0	0	203
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	61	73	134	114	19	1	2	18	1	0	0	19

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2012-13)	180	234	(2013-14)	)	(2015-16)	181	126	450000 (Four lacs fifty thousands)	21
(2013-14)	180	201	(2014-15)	)	(2016-17)	145	78	575000 (five lacs senty five thousands)	24
(2014-15)	180	234	(2015-16)	)	(2017-18)	187	90	525000 (five lacs twenty five thousands only)	12

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year student admitted in the year	s Academic No. of students graduating in Year minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2014-15) 61	61	(2015-16) 55	14	367000 (Three lacs sixty seven thousands only)	7
(2015-16) 74	65	(2016-17) 56	13	350000 (three lacs fifty thousands only)	3
(2016-17) 79	63	(2017-18) 56	9	350000 (three lacs fifty thousands only)	0

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

**Total Students** 

Full Time 37 Part Time 139

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Full Time 0 0 0 17 Part Time 4

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

**Utilised Amount** 

**Utilised Amount** 

2015-16 **Utilised Amount** 

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library		5227071 (Fifty two Lakhs twenty seven thousands and seventy one only)	4460114 (Forty four lakhs sixty thousa nds two hundred fourteen only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	0 (zero)	651000 (Six lakhs fifty one thousands only)	367500 (Three lakhs sixty seven thous ands five hundred only)
Engineering Workshops	0 (zero)	0 (zero)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	3619200 (Thirty Six Lakh Nineteen T housand Two Hundred only)	4721500 (Forty seven lakhs twenty on e thousands fifty only)	0 (zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)			f 77972127 (Seven crores seventy nine l akhsseventy two thousands one hundre d twenty seven)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	6092226 (Sixty lakhs ninety two thous ands two hundred twenty six only)	5117169 (Fifty one lakhs seventeen th ousands one hundred sixty nine only)	3993467 (Thirt Nine lakhs ninety thre e thousands four hundred sixty seven o nly)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	425628 (four lakhs twenty five thousa nds six hundred twenty eight only)	391736 (three lakhs ninety one thousa nds seven hundred thirty six only)	189233 (One lakh eighty nine thousan ds two hundred thirty three only)

FIPR-

Calendar year2017 2016 2015No. of Patents Published220No. of Patents Granted000

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 1 0 1

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 0 1

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 200198

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Two lakhs one hundred ninety eight only

-Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	0	0	0
Total no. of Client Organizations	0	0	0
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	0	0	0
Amount Received in Words	Zero	Zero	Zero

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?

Yes

 ${\it 3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed to ilets for handicapped students?}\\$ 

Yes, more than 80% of the buildings

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previous year (2017-18)?

Srn	o Name	Age	e Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Associatio type
1	Priyanka Choudhary	31	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	89	Yes	Yes	18-03- 2014		Regular
2	Udayan Ghose	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	192	Yes	Yes	25-07- 2002		Regular
3	Bharti Suri	43	Professor	Female	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1999		Regular
4	Amit Prakash Singh	44	Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	23-07- 2001		Regular
5	Pushpendra Singh Bharti	40	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	220	Yes	Yes	23-04- 2001		Regular
6	Manoj Kumar	39	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	184	Yes	Yes	30-08- 2013		Regular
7	R Rama Kishore	44	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	219	Yes	Yes	11-02- 2000		Regular
8	Anju Saha	43	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	226	Yes	Yes	15-10- 2004		Regular
9	Ravindra Kumar Purwar	43	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	215	Yes	Yes	15-06- 2005		Regular
10	Virendra Prasad Vishwakarma	46	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	264	Yes	Yes	06-09- 2013		Regular
11	Anurag Jain	41	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	196	Yes	Yes	05-04- 2005		Regular
12	Sanjay Kumar Malik	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	228	Yes	Yes	15-07- 1999		Regular
13	Rinkaj Goyal	40	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	214	Yes	Yes	07-06- 2005		Regular
14	Sartaj Singh Sodhi	49	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	297	Yes	Yes	06-06- 2005		Regular
15	Parijat Mathur	39	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	162	Yes	Yes	14-06- 2005		Regular
16	Ashish Payal	43	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	186	Yes	Yes	26-07- 2005		Regular

17	Jyotsana	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	144	Yes	Yes	02-08- 2006		Regular
18	Rameshwar Lal Ujjwal	46	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	180	Yes	Yes	01-09- 2006		Regular
19	Reena Gupta	37	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	120	Yes	Yes	27-11- 2006		Regular
20	Maddali Bala Krishna	47	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	281	Yes	Yes	30-11- 2006		Regular
21	Anuradha Chug	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	242	Yes	Yes	10-08- 2007		Regular
22	Arvinder Kaur	48	Professor	Female	Ph.D	325	Yes	Yes	28-11- 2000		Regular
23	Rahul Johri	44	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	130	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2007		Regular
24	Priyanka Bhutani	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	132	Yes	Yes	04-02- 2008		Regular
25	Kamaldeep Kaur	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	250	Yes	Yes	17-07- 2008 17-07-		Regular
26	Vandana Nath	42	Assistant Professor Assistant	Female	Ph.D	208	Yes	Yes	2008 19-11-		Regular
27	Mansi Jhamb	38	Professor Assistant	Female		92	Yes	Yes	2010 22-11-		Regular
28	Jaspreeti Singh	34	Professor Assistant	Female		116	Yes	Yes	2010		Regular
29	Ruchi Sehrawat	34	Professor Assistant		M.Tech	92	Yes	Yes	2010 31-05-		Regular
30	Asna Furqan	38	Professor Assistant		M.Tech	146	Yes	Yes	2011 10-10-		Regular
31	Manoj Kumar Satyarthi		Professor Assistant	Male	Ph.D	110	Yes	Yes	2013 01-01-		Regular
32	Chakeresh Kumar	35	Professor Assistant	Male	M.Tech	102	Yes	Yes	2014 20-12-		Regular
33	Shiv Ram Meena	34	Professor Assistant	Male	M.Tech	54	Yes	Yes	2013 23-12-		Regular
34	Shweta Dabas	31	Professor			81	Yes	Yes	2013 08-07-		Regular
35	Yogesh Singh	52	Professor	Male	Ph.D	294	Yes	Yes	1999 02-07-		Regular
36	Nupur Prakash	57	Professor	Female		414	Yes	Yes	2001 29-10-		Regular
37	BV Ramanna Reddy Navin Rajpal	54 53	Professor Professor	Male Male	Ph.D Ph.D	354 372	Yes Yes	Yes Yes	1999 26-07-		Regular
39	Chandra Shekhar Rai	49	Professor	Male	Ph.D	318	Yes	Yes	2000 09-07-		Regular
40	Pravin Chandra		Professor	Male	Ph.D	240	Yes	Yes	1999 12-07-		Regular
41	Anjana Gosain		Professor	Female		276	Yes	Yes	1999 01-08-		Regular
42	Geetanjali Chopra	36	Assistant		M.Tech	94	Yes	No	2002 01-08-	25-07-	Adhoc /
43	Shimpee Seema	31	Professor Assistant	Female		68	Yes	No	2017 01-08-	2018 25-07-	Contractual Adhoc /
44	Avinash	36	Professor Assistant Professor			116	Yes	No	2017 01-08-	2018 25-07-	Contractual Adhoc / Contractual
45	Dileep Kumar Dwivedi	32	Assistant Professor	Male		51	Yes	No	2017 01-08- 2017	2018 25-07- 2018	Contractual Adhoc / Contractual
46	Kaushik Midya	38	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	94	Yes	No	01-08- 2017	25-07- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
47	Amrit Pal Singh	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	73	Yes	No	26-07- 2017	25-07- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
48	Pankaj Kumar Singh	30	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	36	Yes	No	01-08- 2017	25-07- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
49	Syed Aamiruddin	31	Assistant Professor	Male	M.E.	83	Yes	No	01-08- 2017	25-07- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
50	Varsha Sisaudia	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	31	Yes	No	26-07- 2017	25-07- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
51	Anuj Kumar	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	49	Yes	No	27-07- 2017	25-07- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual
52	Anam Saiyeda	26	Assistant Professor	Female	M.Tech	66	Yes	No	04-08- 2017	25-07- 2018	Adhoc / Contractual

Back to Top